
LOT 16 BLK A WOODCREST S/D.

888-488, 949-1222, WD 1040-2009,

SENTER MATTHEW S/SENTER RITA
159 SW ROBINSON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-116

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/11/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

179,257
15,449
35,000

229,706
146,289
83,417

HX HB 51,411
32,006

229,706
0

232,006

1430/623 2/08/2021 WD Q I 01 199,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FAULKNER BILLY W

SENTER MATTHEW S

1040/2009 3/11/2005 WD Q I 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES FILHART

BILLY W & RHAIZA FA
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15467 SFR 235 05/04/1999

2022HX Base Yr

159 SW ROBINSON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,621 124.2000 139.10 225,481 1999 2005 0 0 0 20.50 79.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1368

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 151,280

FGR 420 55 231 25,545

FOP 48 30 14 1,548

PTO 168 5 8 885

2,004 1,621 179,257

BAS= W19 PTO= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W38 S24 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$
E21 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E36 N24$.

BAS

19
38

24

21
36

24

PTO 12

14

12

14

FGR20

21

20

21

FOP4

12

412

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 868.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,736

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 600

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 900

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 25 600.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 8,100

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 5 25 125.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 313

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

7 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

15,449

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


